ACCESSORIES
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 105
EUROSTRIPS®
Mounting Pins H4
Technical Information
Eurostrip Type HE4HN
Panel Thickness 0.5-1.5 mm
H4                                    50
Ordering Information
H6
HE6H
0.8-1.8 mm
Drill Hole Size Ø4.2 mm Ø5.2mm
H6                                    50
Dimensions & Weight
Imprint Example Order Examples
Eurostrip Type HE4, HE4HN
BS24E                                      25
BS24EM1-12                            25
BS24EM13-24                          25
Blank
1-12
13-24
Consecutive 1-6
Consecutive 8-1
Identical
Ordering Information Std. Pk.Cat. No.
Ordering Information Std. Pk.Cat. No.
HE6, HE6H HE10, HE10H, HE16, HE16H
BS60E                                      25
BS60EM1-12                            25
BS60EM13-24                          25
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
BS1016E                                  25
BS1016EM1-12                        25
BS1016EM13-24                      25
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
21 mm
12.6 mm
8.5 mm
Ø 4.2 mm
24 mm
14.7 mm
11 mm
Ø 5.2 mm
MOUNTING PINS
MARKING PLATES
IMPRINTING
      HIGHLIGHTS
MOUNTING  PINS
• Faster Panel Mounting
with snap-on mounting pins
• Installation
1) Insert Pin through
drilled hole
2) Position Eurostrip on
mounting pin
3) Snap Eurostrip onto
Mounting Pins
• Use 2 or more pins per
Eurostrip
• Material: Polycarbonate
MARKING  PLATES
• Install Mounting Plate
under or on top of Eurostrip
• Easy identification of
individual pole positions
for more wiring efficiency
• Less installation time
• Blank marking plates for
hand-marking
• Imprinted Marking Plates
(No. 1-12, 13-24)
• Material: PVC
• Color: white with black imprint
Imprinting
• Mark individual pole positions
• Marking saves installation
Time
• Marking on turret location
• Consecutive, identical or
custom imprints
• Specify imprinting in part#
• Imprint: black ink,
rub-resistant
• 500pcs MOQ
Std. Pk.Cat. No. Std. Pk.Cat. No.
HE10HWPR/06/1-6             500
HE1WPR/08/8-1                  500
HE6WPR/12/1                     500
(All dimensions are shown in mm, to convert to inches please divide by 25.4)
For custom imprints please contact Altech.
HE10HWPR/06/1-6